EVENT SERVICES
& RESERVATIONS DESK

PRICE CENTER nl

3627 @

MEETING ROOMS & EVENT SPACES

Ballroom East

Ballroom West

Bear Room

Comunidad Room

Dance Studio

Earl Warren College Room
Eleanor Roosevelt College Room
The Forum

Governance Chambers

Green Table Room

John Muir College Room

Price Center Theater

Red Shoe Room

Roger Revelle College Room
Senate Chambers

Sixth College Room

Student Leadership Chambers
Thurgood Marshall College Room

AMENITIES / LOUNGES
Black Legacy Mural
Commuter Fridge

Commuter Kitchenette
Commuter Lounge

Computer Lab - PC East
Computer Lab - Sun God Lounge
Family Friendly Study Room
Contemplation Lounge

Group Study Rooms

Lactation Room

Nap Nook

Open Desk @ PC

Price Center Theater Lounge
Sun God Lounge

Y Mas

SERVICES / RETAIL
AS Graphic Studio

AS Photography Studio
The Bookstore

Library Walk Office
Lost & Found

Sunshine Market
Target

Triton Box Office

Triton Outfitters

Triton Print

The Trove Mail Services
University Credit Union

AED
ATMs
Charging Station

Computer Lab

2509

2.206A, 2.209A

2.416A

2513
2501
3.350 @
2.311
4618 @
46310

2.431,2.434

2605
1.402 ©
2.427
2.317
4501 ©
3677 ©
4616 ©
2.313
2.315

1604 ©
2.422
1515 ©
1512 ©
1508 ©
2.439
1529 ©

3.350A @

1519 ©
2.115
2.422
2.422
1.410 ©
2.439
1502 ©

1.407 ©
1513 ©
1102 ©
2.424
2.422
1613 ©
2.101

1.415B ©

06098

1.407 ©

1128A ©
2.401
1607 ©

Elevator
Hydration Station

Lockers

Lounge

- UCSan Diego

UNIVERSITY CENTERS

ENTERTAINMENT
Gameroom
The Loft

RESTAURANTS / DINING
Atrium Food Court

Burger King

Curry Up Now

Dirty Birds

Flavorfull

Jamba

Lemongrass Farm Fresh Plates
Panda Express

Plaza Food Court

Santorini Greek Island Grill
Starbucks

Subway

Sunshine Market

Su Pan Bakery

Taco Bell

Tapioca Express

West Dining Food Court
Zanzibar @ The Loft

DEPARTMENTS / OFFICES
Academic Personnel

Alumni Relations
APIMEDA Programs & Services

Assistant Vice Chancellor Campus Life

Associated Students (AS)
Campus Events
Center for Ethics & Spirituality

Center for Student Involvement (CSI)

Cross-Cultural Center (CCC)

Event Services & Reservations Desk

Graduate Professional
Student Association (GPSA)

Office of Organizational Transformation
Sorority & Fraternity Life Offices (CSI)

SPA.C.ES.
Student Life Business Office
Student Organization Offices

Student Sustainability Collective

University Centers Administration
The Zone

2.454
2633

1501 ©
1503 ©
1531 @
1.420 ©
1605 ©
1419 ©
1.306 ©
1.308 ©
1316 ©
1507 ©
1.301 ©
1327 @
1613 ©
1502 ©
1.305 @
1601 ©
1.316 ©
2633

3132 @
3668 @
2.341

4503 ©
4620 ©
461 ©
2.425

3508 @
2620

3627 ®

4630 ©
3.1320
3607 ®
2.308
3520 ®
2.327
3.313,3600 ®
3676 @

3.3090
1418 ©

@ Outdoor Dining

m Restrooms

® Level1

® Level 4

® Level 3

@ WEST|EAST®



